1   Fluke Calibration, Triple Point of Water Cells
5901 Series
Triple Point of Water Cells
Technical Data
The triple point of water (TPW) is
not only the most accurate and
fundamental temperature standard
available, it’s also one of the least

Fluke Calibration.	��
Precision, performance, confidence.™
Order information
5901A-G TPW Cell, 12 mm ID with handle, glass she
5901A-Q TPW Cell, 12 mm ID with handle, quartz
shell
5901C-G TPW Cell, 13.6 mm ID, glass shell
5901C-Q TPW Cell, 14.4 mm ID, quartz shell
5901D-G TPW Cell, 12 mm ID, glass shell
5901D-Q TPW Cell, 12 mm ID, quartz shell
5901B-G TPW Cell, mini, glass shel
7312 TPW Maintenance Bath
9210 TPW (5901B-G) Maintenance Apparatus
2028 Dewar (for TPW ice bath)
2031 “Quick Stick” Immersion Freezer
1904-TPW Accredited Cell Intercomparison
INSU-5901 TPW Cell Insurance, one-year
5901-ITST Isotopic Composition Analysis, TPW Cell
5901-SMPL Water Sample, TPW Cell (comes in a sealed
glass ampoule)